
Verizon Club I 
Verizon Club II
Directors Club
Chairman’s Club
Field Level Prime  I
Field Level Prime II
Field Level Prime III
Field Level Sideline 
Field Level Corner   
Field Level Endzone
Bull Pen   
Loge I   
Loge II  
Mezzanine  
Gridiron Midfield   
Gridiron Sideline   
Gridiron Loge   
Gridiron Endzone
Touchdown Suite
Tejas Suite
Brazos Suite

SECTION AFC CHAMPIONSHIP

$489
$340
$229
$229
$255
$240
$230
$191
$160
$150
$150
$165
$143
$144
$121
$99
$116
$77

$357
$363
$363

$620
$448
$380
$380
$385
$350
$335
$297
$254
$238
$238
$265
$230
$233
$198
$158
$187
$125
$435
$448
$448

DIVISIONAL ROUNDWILD CARD WEEKEND

$455
$317
$207
$207
$222
$210
$200
$172
$145
$134
$134
$146
$125
$128
$108
$85
$101
$67

$297
$335
$335
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