

HOUSTON TEXANS SEASON TICKET MEMBER 2019 PLAYOFF PRICES



EAST CLUB ENTRANCE



WEST CLUB ENTRANCE

SECTION	WILD CARD WEEKEND	DIVISIONAL ROUND	AFC CHAMPIONSHIP
📕 Verizon Club I	\$455	\$489	\$620
Verizon Club II	\$317	\$340	\$448
🔲 Directors Club	\$207	\$229	\$380
🔲 Chairman's Club	\$207	\$229	\$380
📙 Field Level Prime I	\$222	\$255	\$385
📕 Field Level Prime II	\$210	\$240	\$350
Field Level Prime III	\$200	\$230	\$335
Field Level Sideline	\$172	\$191	\$297
Field Level Corner	\$145	\$160	\$254
📕 Field Level Endzone	\$134	\$150	\$238
📕 Bull Pen	\$134	\$150	\$238
📕 Loge I	\$146	\$165	\$265
📕 Loge II	\$125	\$143	\$230
Mezzanine	\$128	\$144	\$233
📕 Gridiron Midfield	\$108	\$121	\$198
📕 Gridiron Sideline	\$85	\$99	\$158
🔲 Gridiron Loge	\$101	\$116	\$187
📕 Gridiron Endzone	\$67	\$77	\$125
Touchdown Suite	\$297	\$357	\$435
Tejas Suite	\$335	\$363	\$448
Brazos Suite	\$335	\$363	\$448